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IncredABLE Fry

Mini Fry

Filled Soda With Egg

With Bacon or Sausage

With Egg, Bacon or Sausage
With Sausage, Bacon and Egg

Eggs on Toast
Fried/Poached/Scrambled
Add Sausage or Bacon

Homemade Toasted Banana
Bread With Crispy Bacon & Syrup

Veggie Feast

£7.50
£4.95
£3.00
£3.60
£4.30
£5.50

£3.95
£5.95
£4.95

£4.50

Additional Items

Egg, tomato, onion,
cheese, beans, spinach

Sausage, bacon, avocado
Potato bread, soda bread
Slims Breaky

Healthy Breakfast
Granola Pot

Gluten Free Fry

Baked Egg Muffins

Filled Croissant

Sausage Rolls

Jambon
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80p

£1.00

80p
£5.95
£6.95
£3.75
£7.50
£3.00
£3.00
£1.30
£1.50
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Gluten Free incredABLE Fry
Baked Egg Muffins

Soup of the Day

Deli Salad Bowls

Jacket Potato
Sandwich/Toastie

Gluten Free Traybakes
Gluten Free Scones

£7.50
£3.00
£3.95
£5.7b
from £3.50
from £3.95
£2.00
£2.00 &
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GRAB
AND GO

Salad Bowl Selection From £5.75
Fruit Snack Pot £1.50
Protein Pot £1.50
Homemade Granola, £3.75
Jam & Natural Yoghurt

Overnight Oats £3.75
Selection of Freshly From £3.95

Prepared Sandwiches,
Wraps, Paninis and Toasties
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Americano £2.10 Herbal Tea £1.95
Cappuccino £2.50 Hot Chocolate £2.75
Double Espresso £2.00 Latte £2.45
Espresso £1.70 Mocha £2.85
Filter Coffee £1.75 Steamer £1.80
Flat White £2.45 Extra Shot of Coffee £0.50
Flavoured Latte £2.95 Shot of Syrup £0.50

Ask a member of staff for details
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Soup & Homemade Wheaten  £3.95 Filled Jacket Potato
Soup & Sandwich £5.95 Plain £3.50

Quiche With Salad Selection ~ £6.50 With 1 Filling £5.50
Full House Salad £5.75 With Filling and House Salad ~ £6.50

Sandwich £3.95
Tortilla Wrap £4.95
Panini £4.75

Ask a member of staff for details

Toastie £4.50
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SWEE
TREAT

Fresh Homemade Scones £2.20
Flavours Change Daily

Traybakes £1.75
Caramel Square / Rocky Road

Fifteen / Rocky Road Brownie
Rice Krispie / Apple Square
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Muffins £1.95
Rocky Road / Lemon & Blueberry

Terry’'s Chocolate Orange
Toffee Popcorn / Smarties

Gluten Free £2.00
Diana Delight / Rocky Road

Chocolate Brownie / Caramel Square

Blackberry Crumble




