



BREAKFAST







IncredABLE Fry	£7.50	Additional Items	
Mini Fry Filled Soda With Egg	£4.95 £3.00	Egg, tomato, onion, cheese, beans, spinach	80p
With Bacon or Sausage	£3.60	Sausage, bacon, avocado	£1.00
With Egg, Bacon or Sausage	£4.30	Potato bread, soda bread	80p
With Sausage, Bacon and Egg	£5.50	Slims Breaky	£5.95
		Healthy Breakfast	£6.95
Eggs on Toast		Granola Pot	£3.75
Fried/Poached/Scrambled	£3.95	Gluten Free Fry	£7.50
Add Sausage or Bacon	£5.95	Baked Egg Muffins	£3.00
Homemade Toasted Banana	£4.95	Filled Croissant	£3.00
Bread With Crispy Bacon & Syrup		Sausage Rolls	£1.30
Veggie Feast	£4.50	Jambon	£1.50



Find us on Social Media
#incredABLEfood
#incredABLEpeople

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free incredABLE Fry	£7.50
Baked Egg Muffins	£3.00
Soup of the Day	£3.95
Deli Salad Bowls	£5.75
Jacket Potato	from £3.50
Sandwich/Toastie	from £3.95
Gluten Free Traybakes	£2.00
Gluten Free Scones	£2.00

















Find us on Social Media
#incredABLEfood
#incredABLEpeople

GRAB AND GO

Salad Bowl Selection
From £5.75
Fruit Snack Pot
Protein Pot
Homemade Granola,
Jam & Natural Yoghurt
Overnight Oats
Selection of Freshly
Prepared Sandwiches,
From £5.75

£1.50
£3.75
From £3.75









Wraps, Paninis and Toasties









HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.10	Herbal Tea	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.50	Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Double Espresso	£2.00	Latte	£2.45
Espresso	£1.70	Mocha	£2.85
Filter Coffee	£1.75	Steamer	£1.80
Flat White	£2.45	Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.50
Flavoured Latte	£2.95	Shot of Syrup	£0.50









DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE
Ask a member of staff for details





LUNCH MENU

Soup & Homemade Wheaten	£3.95
Soup & Sandwich	£5.95
Quiche With Salad Selection	£6.50
Full House Salad	£5.75

Ask a member of staff for details

DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE







Filled Jacket Potato

£3.50
£5.50
£6.50
£3.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.50
1 1 1







SWEET TREATS

Fresh Homemade Scones

£2.20

Flavours Change Daily

£1.75

TraybakesCaramel Square / Rocky Road

Fifteen / Rocky Road Brownie

Rice Krispie / Apple Square

Muffins

£1.95

Rocky Road / Lemon & Blueberry

Terry's Chocolate Orange

Toffee Popcorn / Smarties

Gluten Free

£2.00

Diana Delight / Rocky Road

Chocolate Brownie / Caramel Square

Blackberry Crumble











